
HARISHANKAR PAPER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 

 

LIST OF CREDITORS 

SECURED CREDITORS 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of Creditors Amount claimed 

by the creditors  

(In Rs) 

Amount 

Admitted 

(In Rs) 

Security 

Interest, if 

Any, in 

respect of 

such claims  

(In Rs ) 

1 The Cosmos Co-Op Bank Ltd  52,86,85,488.40 52,86,85,488.40 Secured 

2 Punjab National Bank 14,67,18,844.21 14,67,18,844.21 Secured 

 TOTAL 67,54,04,332.61 67,54,04,332.61  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


